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Bus 4202 Afonsoeiro - Bairro do Saldanha via Bairro da 
Calçada
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Direction
Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha — Rua Dom João 
de Castro 4

35 stops

Open route schedule

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 119)

Montijo (AV Luis Camões) ESC Primária

Montijo (AV Pescadores 107)

Montijo (PÇ Gomes Freire Andrade)Term P5

Montijo (R Bela Vista 103)

Montijo (R Bela Vista) X R Barrosa

Montijo (R José Mundet 79)

Montijo (AV Corregedor ROD Dias 325)

Montijo (AV Corregedor ROD Dias 9)

Via Circular do Montijo (Praça de Touros)

Via Circular do Montijo (X) Rua Gil Vicente

Bº Moinho (R D Inês Castro 65)

Bº Esteval (AV D João LL 639)

Bº Esteval (R Miguel Torga 64)

Bº Esteval (R Miguel Torga 306)

Bº Esteval(R DR Franc SÁ Carneiro)Ringue

Bº Esteval (R Antonio C F Trindade 152)

Bº Esteval (R José Malhoa 58)

Route schedule
Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha — Rua Dom João 
de Castro 4

Monday 07:05-18:45

Tuesday 07:05-18:45

Wednesday 07:05-18:45

Thursday 07:05-18:45

Friday 07:05-18:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Bº Esteval (R EÇA Queiroz)R J Gomes Ferr

Bº Esteval (AV Afonso V 67) Terminal

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 444)

Bº Areias (R Eugénio Salvador 12)

Bº Areias (R Leitão Barros) Escola

Bº Areias (R Aquilino Ribeiro 227)

Bº Areias (R Alves Cunha)

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 1204)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 358a)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 569)

Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Hotel)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Rua Dom João de Castro 4



Direction
Rua Dom João de Castro 4 — Montijo (AV INF D 
Henr689)Bº Saldanha

32 stops

Open route schedule

Rua Dom João de Castro 4

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso) Igreja

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 253)

Avenida Pedro Nunes (Escola)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Avenida Rainha Santa Isabel (Frente Hotel)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 569)

Bº Areias (R Fernando Pessoa 358a)

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 1204)

Bº Areias (R ANT Nobre) JTO PÇ Liberdade

Bº Areias (PÇA Liberdade) Pque Infantil

Bº Areias (R Leitão Barros) Escola

Bº Areias (R Eugénio Salvador 12)

Bº Areias (AV Barbosa Bocage 444)

Bº Esteval (AV Afonso V 67) Terminal

Bº Esteval (R EÇA Queiroz)R J Gomes Ferr

Bº Esteval (R José Malhoa 58)

Bº Esteval (R Antonio C F Trindade 152)

Bº Esteval (Praceta SÁ Carneiro)

Bº Moinho (R D Inês Castro 65)

Montijo (AV Olivença ) PÇA Toiros

Montijo (R José Joaq Almeida 205)

Montijo (R José Joaq Almeida 88a)

Route schedule
Rua Dom João de Castro 4 — Montijo (AV INF D 
Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Monday 07:40-19:20

Tuesday 07:40-19:20

Wednesday 07:40-19:20

Thursday 07:40-19:20

Friday 07:40-19:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rua Dom João de Castro 4

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Montijo (R Joao Pedro IÇA 52)

Rua José Joaquim Marques 91

Montijo (PÇ Gomes Freire Andrade)Term P5

Avenida dos Pescadores 70

Montijo (AV Pescadores 158)

Montijo (R Hortenses)

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

4202 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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